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*T North Central Region

Competitor(s)

Samantha Mayden
Christina Turnquist
Marissa Mccarville
Holly Burke
Alyssa Brown

Club

Quesnel FSC
Prince George FSC
Prince George FSC
Prince George FSC
Quesnel FSC

Elizabeth Weninger

Created on:
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2012 Cariboots'n Blades Inter club

Williams Lake, BC
February 3, 2012 to February 5, 2012

Elements- Preliminary Women (Group B)

Category Result Summary

Points

5.85
5.61
5.60
3.33
3.33

Section EP

BC/YT 5.85

BC/YT 5.61

BC/IYT 5.60

BC/IYT 3.33

BC/IYT 3.33
11:38:35AM

Susan Morriss




